1 www.utopialightingus.com               UTOPIA LIGHTING reserves the right to change specifications, drawings, dimensions without prior notice.
ARCHITECTURAL LED DESIGN
CUBE1-SQ
FEATURES:
•	 Extruded aluminum housing with die-cast aluminum
end caps.
•	 Standard powder-coat textured white finish.
•	 A remote box may be provided up to 2’x2’ for

* Utopia Lighting will decide the optimal fixture combination unless otherwise specified in the drawing.
* For custom designs (CUBE1-CM), please provide sketch(es) in the last page.
Sample Ordering Guideline
3 www.utopialightingus.com               UTOPIA LIGHTING reserves the right to change specifications, drawings, dimensions without prior notice.
CUBE1-SQ
ARCHITECTURAL LED DESIGN
OPTIONS
EMG8
EMG15
EMG20
EMG25
STB
F1
F2
ELCU-200
1296 LUMEN EM Battery Backup (CEC Compliant EM) 10, 11, 12
2430 LUMEN EM Battery Backup (CEC Compliant EM) 10, 11, 12
3240 LUMEN EM Battery Backup (CEC Compliant EM) 10, 11, 12
4050 LUMEN EM Battery Backup (CEC Compliant EM) 10, 11, 12
Slip Through Bracket 15
Single fuse for 120/277/347V
Double fuse for 208/240V
Fail-to-on Emergency lighting, UL924 13
AMS
DPMS
LSR-301-S
LSR-301-P
O7W
O10W
ARRA
BAA
Bluetooth Mesh Wireless Sensor. Occupancy/Daylight/0-10V Dimming
Daylight Dimming Photo Sensor (0-10 VDC Control), (LSR-301-S required if FD-301 is installed) 16
Setup Remote Control for DPMS (Required for DPMS)
Occupant Remote Control for DPMS
Optional 7 Years Limited Warranty 14
Optional 10 Years Limited Warranty 14
Assembled in USA for Buy American Act
BAA(Buy American Act) and BABA(Build America Buy America) compliant
NOTES:
1. Pendant mount only.
2. Pendant and Surface mount only.
3. Lumen per watt is about 15% less than standard CRI 80+.
4. Available with C9 (CRI 90+) only.
5. Compatible with hard ceiling type.
6. Must be ordered with STB from the option.
7. Compatible with T-bar ceiling type.
8. Not available with EM.
9. EM is installed in last 4’ of luminaire section. Separate section required must specify 2SE or xSE. Must specify voltage, not available with 347V.
10. Contact factory for other emergency ballast options.
11. Must specify voltage 120/277V, not available with 347V.
12. Integrated installation may not be available with 2ft & 3ft luminaire due to limited space. Can be remote mounted.
13. Shipped separately.
14. This limited warranty covers electrical parts only and does not apply to labor, equipment lease, or defect from improper installation or operation.
15. Required for FT mounting type.
16. Automatic on/off is not available. Additional occupancy sensor is required or a manual on/off switch can be done.
17. Refer to color charts (RAL and/or Cardinal) in the separate attachment.
18. Black cord is not available with EM option.
19. Standard optic illuminates the wall. Optics can be field modified (reversed) to illuminate room.
* All dimensions are in inches (millimeters).